## TOWNSHIP OF NEPTUNE NOTICE OF FINAL ADOPTION OF ORDINANCE ORDINANCE NO. 16-46

AN ORDINANCE CREATING AND SETTING THE SALARY RANGE FOR NEW JOB TITLES AND AMENDING THE SALARY RANGES FOR ALL OTHER EXISTING JOB TITLES OF THE TOWNSHIP OF NEPTUNE AND REPEALING ALL PARTS OF PREVIOUS ORDINANCES INCONSISTENT HEREWITH

Approved on First Reading: December 12, 2016

Approved, passed and adopted on final reading: December 22, 2016

## TOWNSHIP OF NEPTUNE NOTICE OF FINAL ADOPTION OF ORDINANCE ORDINANCE NO. 16-47

AN ORDINANCE AMENDING AND SUPPLEMENTING THE LAND DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE OF THE TOWNSHIP OF NEPTUNE BY AMENDING SECTION 1010, ENTITLED, "PLOT PLANS AND AS-BUILT SURVEY" AND SECTION 1012, ENTITLED, "ZONING PERMITS"

Approved on First Reading: December 12, 2016

Approved, passed and adopted on final reading: December 22, 2016

## NOTICE TOWNSHIP OF NEPTUNE NOTICE OF FINAL ADOPTION OF ORDINANCE ORDINANCE NO. 16-48

AN ORDINANCE TO AMEND VOLUME I, CHAPTER VII OF THE CODE OF THE TOWNSHIP OF NEPTUNE BY RECONFIGURING THE STOP INTERSECTION AT NORTH RIVERSIDE DRIVE AND WESTWOOD PLACE

Approved on First Reading: December 12, 2016

Approved, passed and adopted on final reading: December 22, 2016